H SERIES INTELLIGENT IR ILLUMINATOR  www.infrared-ir.com
S-H301-IR-L
· The Golden H series of High Power IR illuminator is a top performance,
long service life LED light source of night illumination. Accurate constant
current circuit drive not only develop excellent performance of LED but
maintain whole product a super long life of 10 years.
· It adopts Intelligent IR Technology, using the photocell to dim IR light, disperse and focus the light
automatically. There is no blind area at less background light or over exposure of foreground at indoor

Cable               1.3M waterproof Cable
Mounting            Wall mounting “U” bracket
Temperature         -40℃ to 50℃
Grade of protection   IP66
Color               Black                                AC85-265V/AC24V:
Housing             Aluminum
Panel               High light transmittance toughened glass
Net weight           DC12V: 2.75kg, others:3.5kg
Gross weight         DC12V: 3.2kg, others: 4kgs
Dimension           DC12V: 210*213*115.5mm,
                    others:210*213*155.5mm
Packing dimension    DC12V: 290*250*170mm,
                    others: 300*260*200mm
Model for selection
Model         Beam angle  IR distance(850nm)
S-H301-30-IR-L       30°        150m*
S-H301-45-IR-L       45°         90m*
S-H301-60-IR-L       60°         70m*
S-H301-90-IR-L       90°         60m*
S-H301-120-IR-L      120°        50m*
*IR distance is tested by Sony 1/3” CCD Camera 0.01LUX.
To achieve the distance needed, please pay attention to your camera specification and lens before
purchase. It is normal phenomenon that distance may vary due to different cameras and lens.
IR receiving sensor